1 (12)elitfonster.se • 2023-04-17
ELITFÖNSTER HARMONI 2+1
Options & accessories
Elitfönster offers a wide range of options which can both change the
appearance or add unique features to your window. On pages 9-12
you can read more about glazing bars and mullions, as well as various
fittings packages. Further information is available at elitfonster.se about
different options.

Fixed frame, 3-pane
adapted for inward opening
Model designation
EFL-AL
Bold = standard
The values indicated concern windows in standard version or with the glass combination required to achieve respective sound- U- LT- and G-value.
Certain options and accessories such as glass, fittings, valves etc. may mean that we cannot guarantee the sound level.
Cross-section
7 (12)elitfonster.se • 2023-04-17
ELITFÖNSTER HARMONI 2+1<<
Openability
Outward opening side hung.
Description
Outward opening patio door made of wood in aired version with
external aluminium cladding fitted in clips and outer sash in alu-
minium. To fulfil warranties, CE- and P-marking as well as other
product-related tests, this product must be installed in a vertical
window opening.
Standard handle
Hoppe London, natural anodised aluminium. Handle catch KISI2.
Fittings
Three lift-off hinges in galvanised and powder-coated steel. White
hinges for doors with aluminium cladding in colour NCS S 0502-Y,
silver for other colours. The hinge is equipped with security pins and
is vertically adjustable. The option of weathering hinges in corrosion
class 5 is recommended in coastal and lakeside areas.
Closing fittings
Supplied with wedge bolts in nickel-free galvanised steel, hook bolt
espagnolette as option. Double doors are supplied with flush bolt in
passive door leaf, double espagnolettes are offered as an option.
Opening and airing
Door brake that is operated with the handle, enabling optional airing
position.
Multi-pane and combinations
The product can be supplied as single door or double doors, as well
as in combinations with fixed frame in the form of top light. See elit-
fonster.se for more information.
Threshold
The threshold is painted in the same colour as the rest of the frame's
internal colours, glazed alternative is available as an option. Height
42 mm in standard version, low aluminium threshold (25 mm) is
available as an  option.
Lockable handle and security fittings
See page 10.
Dividing door leaves for cleaning between the panes
The inner and outer sashes are connected with a connector fitting,
the sashes are easily divided without tools when cleaning.
Patio door outward
opening IKUD-AL
Product family
Elitfönster
Harmoni
Product type
Outward opening patio
door, 2+1
Model designation
IKUD-AL
Inside
Outside
Outside
8 (12)elitfonster.se • 2023-04-17
ELITFÖNSTER HARMONI 2+1<<
Patio door outward
opening IKUD-AL
>> cont.
Sound value (dB) U-value (Lt-value %/G-value %)
Rw Rw+C Rw+Ctr
38 36 31 1.08 (75/60) 1.04 (75/60) 0.94 (69/54) 0.91 (69/54)
39 37 32 1.08 (74/56) 1.04 (74/56) – –
40 37 32 1.08 (74/56) 1.04 (74/56) 0.93 (68/52) 0.89 (68/52)
41 39 33 1.07 (74/53) 1.03 (74/53) – –
42 39 34 1.08 (74/56) 1.04 (74/56) 0.93 (68/52) 0.89 (68/52)
43 40 35 1.07 (73/52) 1.03 (73/52) 0.93 (66/46) 0.89 (66/46)